
  

  

2018-2019 

STRIDES / HOMEROOM SCHEDULE 
(Students Taking Roles In Developing Educational Success) 

 
 

Tardy              7:42 am       

1    7:45 am -   8:24 am 
      

2    8:27 am -   9:04 am 
      

Homeroom     9:07 am -   9:37 am       

3    9:40 am - 10:17 am       

4  10:20 am - 10:57 am       

Lunch A  11:00 am - 11:30 am  5 11:00 am - 11:37 am  5 11:00 am - 11:37 am 

5 11: 33 am - 12:10 pm  Lunch C 11:40 am - 12:10 pm  6 11:40 am - 12:17 pm 

6  12:13 pm - 12:50 pm  6 12:13 pm - 12:50 pm  Lunch E 12:20 pm - 12:50 pm 

7  12:53 pm -   1:30 pm 
      

STRIDES    1:33 pm -   2:03 pm 
      

8    2:06 pm –  2:45 pm  
      

 
 
 
 

 DATES 
 
 September 26, 2018 Wednesday – Leadership Day 
                                         (all day) 
 October 17, 2018 Wednesday 
 
 October 30, 2018 Tuesday 
 
 November 28, 2018 Wednesday 
 
 January 9, 2019 Wednesday 
 
 January 30, 2019 Wednesday 
 
 February 20, 2019 Wednesday 
 
 March 13, 2019 Wednesday 
  
 April 2, 2019 Tuesday 
 
 April 25, 2019 Thursday 
 
 May 9, 2019 Thursday  
                 
 May 15, 2019 Wednesday – awards assembly only 


